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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shannon Mo1431
CGA

9.325 9.400 9.5759.075 37.375
1 3T 5 1 1 

1 

Eliana Amsler1401
Elevate

8.725 9.600 9.4259.325 37.075
10 1 1 2 2 

2 

Allison Brown1408
CGA

9.300 9.350 9.1009.250 37.000
2 5 3 7T 3 

3 

Sydney Chilson1410
Deltchev

9.250 8.900 9.3009.175 36.625
3 8 4 4 4 

4 

Seneca Jerng1422
Davis Diamonds

8.325 9.075 9.1009.300 35.800
14 7 2 7T 5 

5 

Mari Stone1442
Tumbleweeds

8.875 8.775 9.1758.850 35.675
7 9 9 5 6 

6 

Zoe Moeller1432
Auburn

9.150 7.850 9.1509.025 35.175
5 15 8 6 7 

7 

Madison Bell1406
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.425 8.4508.300 34.875
11 2 13 17 8T

8T

Tatum Dobyns1416
Tumbleweeds

8.825 8.050 8.9509.050 34.875
8 14 6T 10T 8T

8T

Lilyanna Rutherford1440
Deltchev

8.100 9.400 8.8508.375 34.725
16 3T 12 13 10 

10 

Evangeline Varenkamp1445
Miyagi

8.800 7.500 9.3259.050 34.675
9 17 6T 3 11 

11 

Riley McKeough1429
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.150 8.4758.425 34.650
12 6 11 16 12 

12 

Raegan Dineen1415
International

9.175 8.500 9.0507.750 34.475
4 11 15 9 13 

13 

Sofia De La Rosa1412
Extreme

8.900 8.225 8.5507.975 33.650
6 13 14 14 14 

14 

Liliana Rausch1436
Davis Diamonds

7.800 8.275 8.5008.800 33.375
17 12 10 15 15 

15 

Gracie Clark1411
Deltchev

8.200 8.550 8.9257.625 33.300
15 10 17 12 16 

16 

Madison Lightfoot1426
Lee's United

8.450 7.650 8.9507.725 32.775
13 16 16 10T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


